Shiba-No-Kai

Medlemsavgifter
Forsaljning klubbmaterial
Utstallning Shibaspecialen
Ovriga intakter

Summa intdkter

Kostnader

Inkop klubbmaterial
Utstallning Shibaspecialen
Tryckning Shiban

Porto Shiban
Lokalavdelningar och BPH
Arsmote

Styrelsemoten
Reseersattningar

Data, telefon & porto
Kontorsmaterial

Avgifter SSUK
Medlemshantering
Stambokforingsavgifter
Rasmontrar

Utbildning

Ovriga externa kostnader
Summa roérelsekostnader

Arets resultat

BUDGET 2025
130 000
5000

20 000

2 000

157 000

-3 000
-20 000
-25 000
-31 000

-8 000

-4 000

-3 000

-5 000

-6 000

-500
-25 000
-13 000

-4 000

-2 000

-3 000

-4 500
157 000




